Bus

Bus 122 Lewes - Cooksbridge - Barcombe Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Old Station — School Hill Bottom Old Station — School Hill Bottom
12 stops Monday 11:50-14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:50-14:00
Old Station

Wednesday 11:50-14:00
The Grange

Thursday 11:50-14:00
Galleybird Hall

Friday 11:50-14:00
Railway Station
The Blacksmiths Arms Saturday 11:50-14:00
Mount Harry Road Sunday -
Nevill Crescent

Route info
The Gallops Direction: Old Station

Stops: 12

The Black Horse
Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

The Pelham Arms
Barcombe
AZB

Law Courts

School Hill Bottom AZTS

Barcombe

é@? Little Morling
&

Coaksbridge

Br

R
Ringmer
B2192
‘Landpart’, ; Mail
8 %wSouth Malling :-:19

0 A ---_ . " |

wallands Park ‘\ ; Cliffe HiIl '@ OpenStreetMap contributors

(4 PR
BusMaps

B 120 |ewes- Cooksbridge - Barcombe


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826

Direction
Old Station — Friars' Walk

23 stops

Open route schedule

Old Station

The Grange

Galleybird Hall

Railway Station

The Blacksmiths Arms

Mount Harry Road

Mount Harry Stores

Hamsey Crescent

Firle Crescent

Caburn Crescent

North Way

East Way

Cross Way

Recreation Ground

Nevill Crescent

The Gallops

The Black Horse

The Pelham Arms

Law Courts

Tesco Filling Station

Tesco

Phoenix Causeway

Friars' Walk

Route schedule
Old Station — Friars' Walk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Old Station
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25

09:25


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826

Direction

The Grange — Friars' Walk

12 stops

Open route schedule

The Grange

Old Station

The Cock

Ham Lane

Wellingham Lane

Upper Stoneham

Prince Charles Road

Church Lane

The Spinneys

Brooks Road

Phoenix Causeway

Friars' Walk

Route schedule
The Grange — Friars' Walk

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: The Grange
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27

16:27


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826

Direction
School Hill Bottom — The Grange

12 stops

Open route schedule

School Hill Bottom

School Hill Top

Tesco Filling Station

The Spinneys

Church Lane

Prince Charles Road

Upper Stoneham

Wellingham Lane

Ham Lane

The Cock

Old Station

The Grange

Route schedule
School Hill Bottom — The Grange

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: School Hill Bottom
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

09:15-13:50

09:15-13:50

09:15-13:50

09:15-13:50

09:15-13:50

09:15-13:50


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826

Direction Route schedule

School Hill Bottom — Old Station School Hill Bottom — Old Station
13 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
School Hill Bottom
Wednesday
School Hill Top
Thursday
High Street
Friday
The Pelham Arms
The Black Horse Saturday
The Gallops Sunday
Nevill Crescent
Route info
Mount Harry Road Direction: School Hill Bottom
Stops: 13

The Blacksmiths Arms

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Railway Station
Galleybird Hall

The Grange

Old Station

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10

16:10

122 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-122-2452726990-862996826

