

Bus 122 Lewes - Cooksbridge - Barcombe

Go to website

Direction

Old Station — School Hill Bottom

12 stops

Open route schedule

Old Station

The Grange

Galleybird Hall

Railway Station

The Blacksmiths Arms

Mount Harry Road

Nevill Crescent

The Gallops

The Black Horse

The Pelham Arms

Law Courts

School Hill Bottom

Route schedule Old Station — School Hill Bottom	
Monday	11:50-14:00
Tuesday	11:50-14:00
Wednesday	11:50-14:00
Thursday	11:50-14:00
Friday	11:50-14:00
Saturday	11:50-14:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Old Station

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min



23 stops
Open route schedule
Old Station
The Grange
Galleybird Hall
Railway Station
The Blacksmiths Arms
Mount Harry Road
Mount Harry Stores
Hamsey Crescent
Firle Crescent
Caburn Crescent
North Way
East Way
Cross Way
Recreation Ground
Nevill Crescent
The Gallops
The Black Horse
The Pelham Arms
Law Courts
Tesco Filling Station
Tesco
Phoenix Causeway

Direction

Friars' Walk

Old Station — Friars' Walk

Route schedule Old Station — Friars' Walk	
Monday	09:25
Tuesday	09:25
Wednesday	09:25
Thursday	09:25
Friday	09:25
Saturday	09:25
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Old Station

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

Open route schedule	
The Grange	
Old Station	
The Cock	
Ham Lane	
Wellingham Lane	
Upper Stoneham	
Prince Charles Road	
Church Lane	
The Spinneys	
Brooks Road	
Phoenix Causeway	
Friars' Walk	

Direction

12 stops

The Grange — Friars' Walk

Route schedule The Grange — Friars' Walk	
Monday	16:27
Tuesday	16:27
Wednesday	16:27
Thursday	16:27
Friday	16:27
Saturday	16:27
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: The Grange

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Direction School Hill Bottom — The Grange
12 stops
Open route schedule
School Hill Bottom
0.1

9	School Hill Bottom
9	School Hill Top
7	Tesco Filling Station
7	Γhe Spinneys
(Church Lane
F	Prince Charles Road
ι	Jpper Stoneham
١	Wellingham Lane
H	Ham Lane
7	Γhe Cock
(Old Station
٦	The Grange

Route schedule School Hill Bottom — The Grange	
Monday	09:15-13:50
Tuesday	09:15-13:50
Wednesday	09:15-13:50
Thursday	09:15-13:50
Friday	09:15-13:50
Saturday	09:15-13:50
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: School Hill Bottom

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Open route schedule
School Hill Bottom
School Hill Top
High Street
The Pelham Arms
The Black Horse
The Gallops
Nevill Crescent
Mount Harry Road
The Blacksmiths Arms
Railway Station
Galleybird Hall
The Grange
Old Station

Direction

13 stops

School Hill Bottom — Old Station

Route schedule School Hill Bottom — Old Station	
Monday	16:10
Tuesday	16:10
Wednesday	16:10
Thursday	16:10
Friday	16:10
Saturday	16:10
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: School Hill Bottom

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

122 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved